ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

a .
PS:Choose the larger Board 1 on the left or on the right D)
according to your personal habits.
If you want the desk like this ,please follow Step 1-1, Step 2-1,
Step 3-1, Step 4-1 ,Step 5-1, Step 6-1.
—
= —
If you want the desk like this ,please follow Step 1-2, Step 2-2,
Step 3-2, Step 4-2 ,Step 5-2,Step 6-2.
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4 Hardware Accessories N
No. PICTURE SIZE | QTY | | No. PICTURE SIZE | QTY
(/] Opmmm M6x30 | 9 [ ] 0 M6 9
(- | O M6x35 | 6 [ ] & 6
[0 ] (6 I M6x50 | 8 o 1
| QD M6x60 | 8 — 1)
4 Spare N
No. PICTURE SIZE | QTY | | No. PICTURE SIZE | QTY
[/ ] (o) M6x30 | 1 [ ] 0 M6 1

(- ] (o) IIID M6x35 | 1
(] (o) IIIIIIID M6x50 | 1
N (0 D M6x60 | 1 Y
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STEP2-1 o @\,

Compare to steel frame @,
the steel frame @ is more

closer to these holes.
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the steel frame @) is more
closer to these holes.
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